89° 54' East on the Southboundaryofthe lands belonging to the said Raymond estate 18.30 chains;
thenceNorth 60.07 chains to theNorth boundary ofsaid estate lands; thence North 89° 50' West on
said Northboundary 18.30 chains to theNortheast comer ofsaid Lot number 5; thence South 60.09
chains to the place ofbeginning, containing one hundred nine and 95/100 (109.95) acres, more or
less.

ECENED
APR 2 5 2018

OWRD

Last revised: October 26, 2018
By: Lisa Jaramillo

Transfer/ Data Center ROUTE SLIP
( ... in between PD Peer Review and PD issuance)

1. Transfer Caseworker:
• Attach PD and RR (if any) to the front of the Transfer file and give to Transfer Support